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TIARO BULLS AND BARRELS

23/08/2025
BULL RIDE
No Scores
No. Of Competitors: 10
BARREL RACE
Kristy Nagel

Rochelle Pereira

Josie Christie

Jude Dixon

Rochelle Pereira

No. Of Competitors: 10
SENIOR BULL RIDE
Wade Berwick

Trent Pointon

Tommy Bolton

Nathan Phillips

No. Of Competitors: 10
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Oscar Crawford

No. Of Competitors: 8

U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE
Ella Christensen

Chloe Dixon

Laura Russell

Paislee Wieland

No. Of Competitors: 11
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 8

U15 MINI BULL RIDE
Chase Wieland

No. Of Competitors: 8
7-U12 MINI BULL RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 7
LOCAL U18 JUNIOR BARREL
RACE

Peppa-Rae Nagel

No. Of Competitors: 7
LOCAL U15 MINI BULL RIDE
Reon Steggall

No. Of Competitors: 7

PTS

SEC
14.079
14.300
14.982
15.054

PTS
69
67
66
65

PTS
63

SEC
14.251
15.173
15.755
16.348

PTS

PTS

66

PTS

SEC
14.305

PTS
A

$
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572.00
429.00
256.00
143.00

20.00

400.00
300.00
200.00
100.00

960.00

266.00
199.50
133.00

66.50

240.00

Prize

Prize



